
Event 103

3 MAR 2024 - 15:02

Men's 3m Springboard Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2024

Montréal (CAN)

29 February - 03 March
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1 WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.58.5 81.60 =4 81.60 =4 9.40

5337D 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.09.59.59.5 98.00 1 179.60 1  

5156B 3.9 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 93.60 1 273.20 1  

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.09.59.0 91.00 1 364.20 1  

207C 3.6 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 84.60 3 448.80 1  

109C 3.8 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.59.09.0 100.70 1 549.50 1  

2 OLVERA IBARRA
Osmar

MEX 407C 3.4 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.58.58.0 83.30 3 83.30 3 7.70

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.08.58.58.5 89.25 2 172.55 2 7.05

207C 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 70.20 6 242.75 3 30.45

5172B 3.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.57.57.0 79.55 4 322.30 3 41.90

109C 3.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.59.0 98.80 1 421.10 3 27.70

5156B 3.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 91.65 3 512.75 2 36.75

3 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 2 86.70 2 4.30

307C 3.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.08.08.08.0 84.00 3 170.70 3 8.90

407C 3.4 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.58.5 88.40 2 259.10 2 14.10

5156B 3.9 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.07.57.57.5 85.80 2 344.90 2 19.30

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.07.57.5 85.50 2 430.40 2 18.40

207C 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.06.57.07.0 75.60 6 506.00 3 43.50

4 ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 5337D 3.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.08.59.09.0 91.00 1 91.00 1  

205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 73.50 6 164.50 4 15.10

307C 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.05.04.54.0 50.75 10 215.25 7 57.95

407C 3.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 3 296.85 4 67.35

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.57.5 83.60 4 380.45 4 68.35

5156B 3.9 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 95.55 2 476.00 4 73.50

5 LI Shixin AUS 5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 78.20 6 78.20 6 12.80

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 75.95 5 154.15 5 25.45

407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 83.30 3 237.45 4 35.75

205B 3.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 49.50 11 286.95 6 77.25

307C 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.54.55.05.0 54.25 12 341.20 8 107.60

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 89.25 4 430.45 5 119.05

6 WESEMANN Moritz GER 407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 =4 81.60 =4 9.40

307C 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.05.05.05.5 *52.50 12 134.10 11 45.50

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 4 215.70 6 57.50

207C 3.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.04.05.04.5 50.40 10 266.10 10 98.10

109C 3.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 79.80 =5 345.90 6 102.90

5156B 3.9 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 81.90 5 427.80 6 121.70

7 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 77.50 7 77.50 7 13.50

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 9 145.00 8 34.60

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.58.5 73.50 5 218.50 5 54.70

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 7 289.90 5 74.30

307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 70.00 9 359.90 5 88.90

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 61.20 10 421.10 7 128.40

8 FOFANA Cedric CAN 405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 10 72.00 10 19.00

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 76.50 4 148.50 6 31.10

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.06.0 51.00 9 199.50 10 73.70

307C 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 70.00 8 269.50 8 94.70

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 74.40 7 343.90 7 104.90

5156B 3.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.55.56.06.5 72.15 8 416.05 8 133.45

9 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.08.07.5 69.75 11 69.75 11 21.25

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 71.40 =7 141.15 9 38.45

205B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 58.50 7 199.65 9 73.55

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 71.75 6 271.40 7 92.80

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 66.30 10 337.70 9 111.10

109C 3.8 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.55.56.06.0 66.50 9 404.20 9 145.30
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10 DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo MEX 5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 8 76.50 8 14.50

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 64.50 11 141.00 10 38.60

407C 3.4 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.55.04.55.5 47.60 11 188.60 11 84.60

307C 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 78.75 5 267.35 9 96.85

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.54.55.56.0 64.60 11 331.95 11 116.85

5156B 3.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.55.55.05.0 56.55 11 388.50 10 161.00

11 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 74.40 9 74.40 9 16.60

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 71.40 =7 145.80 7 33.80

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 55.50 8 201.30 8 71.90

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.05.5 54.00 9 255.30 11 108.90

109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 79.80 =5 335.10 10 113.70

407C 3.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.05.55.05.5 52.70 12 387.80 11 161.70

12 RUDIGER Lars GER 205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.55.55.05.5 48.00 12 48.00 12 43.00

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 66.65 10 114.65 12 64.95

307C 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.04.04.0 *42.00 12 156.65 12 116.55

407C 3.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.05.05.04.0 47.60 12 204.25 12 159.95

109C 3.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.07.06.56.5 74.10 8 278.35 12 170.45

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.58.07.5 74.80 7 353.15 12 196.35

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* 2.0 point penalty deduction = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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